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ELENCO OPERATORI ECONOMICI                                                                                   

AMMESSI 
PARTITA IVA

1 1 CASTALDI COSTRUZIONI S.r.l. '01666710767

2 2 C.E.R. s.r.l. '01740300643

3 3 Ruggiero Group srl '01768140764

4 4 NC EDIL PITTURAZIONI SAS '01447080761

5 5 SOEDIL s.r.l. '00795500768

6 6 DUINO ALBERTO GIUSEPPE '01127120762

7 7 CERVINO S.R.L. '01260960768

8 8 DGP COSTRUZIONI GENERALI SRL '01742110768

9 10 ELT COSTRUZIONI SRL '06948811218

10 11 FORASTIERE ROMEO '00810270769

11 12 LOGIODICE GROUP costruzioni e servizi di Logiodice Antonio '00922260765

12 13 VIOLANTE SRL '01193980776

13 14 SCHILLIZZI COSTRUZIONI SRL '01657440762

14 15 COSTRUZIONI CARLOMAGNO FRANCESCO S.R.L. '01085000766

15 16 fg costruzioni e servizi srl '01876760768

16 17 Scavone Domenico '01155100769

17 18 LIANZA S.R.L. '01822940761

18 19 Violante Domenico '01206910778

19 20 FAUSTINI COSTRUZIONI S.R.L. '01699410765

20 21 EPI EDIL S.A.S. '01370550764

21 22 EURO STRADE LUPO S.A.S. DEL GEOM. LUPO DONATO & C. '04228150654

22 23 lupo filippo '01096040652

23 24 GRUPPOLUPO S.R.L. '05614690658

24 25 M.C.C.D. snc di Mecca Rocco & C. '01055150765

25 26 LA NUOVA EDILSTRADE DI BOCHICCHIO ANGELO '01302640766

26 27 DONADIO COSTRUZIONI E SERVIZI SRL '01063000770

27 28 DE MARCO GIUSEPPE PIETRO '01123630764

28 29 GUARINO COSTRUZIONI SRL '01627580762

29 30 CO. GEO APPALTI S.R.L. UNIPERSONALE '01911990768

30 32 I.F.C.S.R.L. '01375090766

31 33 CAPONE COSTRUZIONI GENERALI SRL '02945900799

32 34 BOCHICCHIO NUNZIO '00636040768

33 35 Serra Dionisio '00639670777
34 36 gioia costruzioni srls '04291320614

36 39 F.LLI STROLLO S.N.C. '02166550653

37 40 CO.GE.PA. S.R.L. '02021900762

38 41 I.F.& C. DI MICHELE FISCELLA SAS '01539300762

39 42 LA TORRE LUCIANO DI LA TORRE GIANLUCA & C. S.A.S. '01906940760

40 43 edil.am snc di allegretti antonio & massimiliano '01465990768

41 44 C.COSTRUZIONI S.r.l. '01744260769

42 45 Cosentino Egidio '00518850763
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43 46 COSTRUZION NASONI SRL NSNMRA66D67F593H

44 48 scaglione costruzioni generali srl '04298780653

45 49 BASSO S.r.l. '01801200765

46 52 ADDESIO COSTRUZIONI SAS DI ADDESIO GERARDO & C. '01305860767

47 53 CILIBERTI LUIGI '00332760776

48 54 Impresa SOCEIS S.r.l. '00945710762

49 55 Costruzioni Messina - Società Cooperativa '01701190769

50 56 GAUDIOSO LAVORI SRL '01655580767

51 57 AL.MA.COSRUZIONI snc '02815170614

52 58 GEOSET GEO-SOLUTIONS FOR THE ENVIRONMENT AND TERRITORY S.R.L.'01895180766

53 59 EDILROAD SRL '04714720655

54 60 Impresa NATALE FRANCO '02060430648

55 61 EREDI GALASSO VINCENZO S.A.S. DI GALASSO DONATO S. & C. '01414790764

56 62 MAURO MARIO SAVINO SRL MAURO MARIO

57 63 FRA.GA.TER.SRL '01685930768

58 64 MADONNA COSTRUZIONI SRL '04876840655

59 65 castedil srl '01634740763

60 66 Edil 2005 di Vito Colangelo Srl '01611110766
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INVITATI
PARTITA IVA

1 24 GRUPPOLUPO S.R.L. '05614690658

2 41 I.F.& C. DI MICHELE FISCELLA SAS '01539300762

3 52 ADDESIO COSTRUZIONI SAS DI ADDESIO GERARDO & C. '01305860767

4 23 lupo filippo '01096040652

5 27 DONADIO COSTRUZIONI E SERVIZI SRL '01063000770

6 59 EDILROAD SRL '04714720655

7 1 CASTALDI COSTRUZIONI S.r.l. '01666710767

8 6 DUINO ALBERTO GIUSEPPE '01127120762

9 18 LIANZA S.R.L. '01822940761

10 2 C.E.R. s.r.l. '01740300643

11 33 CAPONE COSTRUZIONI GENERALI SRL '02945900799

12 54 Impresa SOCEIS S.r.l. '00945710762

13 16 fg costruzioni e servizi srl '01876760768

14 35 Serra Dionisio '00639670777

15 58 GEOSET GEO-SOLUTIONS FOR THE ENVIRONMENT AND TERRITORY S.R.L.'01895180766

16 62 MAURO MARIO SAVINO SRL MAURO MARIO

17 14 SCHILLIZZI COSTRUZIONI SRL '01657440762

18 12 LOGIODICE GROUP costruzioni e servizi di Logiodice Antonio '00922260765

19 25 M.C.C.D. snc di Mecca Rocco & C. '01055150765

20 26 LA NUOVA EDILSTRADE DI BOCHICCHIO ANGELO '01302640766

21 42 LA TORRE LUCIANO DI LA TORRE GIANLUCA & C. S.A.S. '01906940760

22 3 Ruggiero Group srl '01768140764

23 8 DGP COSTRUZIONI GENERALI SRL '01742110768

24 29 GUARINO COSTRUZIONI SRL '01627580762
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25 32 I.F.C.S.R.L. '01375090766

26 66 Edil 2005 di Vito Colangelo Srl '01611110766

27 20 FAUSTINI COSTRUZIONI S.R.L. '01699410765

28 5 SOEDIL s.r.l. '00795500768

29 65 castedil srl '01634740763

30 44 C.COSTRUZIONI S.r.l. '01744260769
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